

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3915/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/08/2006 in WP No.1741/1999  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

SURYA KANT @ NARAYAN RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.P. BOARD OF REVENUE TH. CHAIRMAN &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Madan Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERSix weeks' is granted to take steps for fresh service upon the  
unserved respondents. Two weeks' time is allowed to take out chamber  
summons.[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master[ Sneh Bala Mehra ]  
Court Master