

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3915/2007

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-08-2006  
in WP No. 1741/1999 passed by the High Court Of M.P at Gwalior)

SURYA KANT @ NARAYAN RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.P. BOARD OF REVENUE  
THR. ITS CHAIRMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-08-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEERFor Petitioner(s) Mr. N.K. Mody, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Mody, Adv.  
Ms. Siddhi Padia, Adv.  
Mr. Bankey Bihari Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, AORFor Respondent(s) Ms. Chritsi Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Priyal Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Yashika Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Harsh Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR  
  
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR  
  
Mr. B. S. Banthia, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
AR-cum-PS(SUMAN JAIN)  
Court Master