

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 11033/2017

SURYA KANT @ NARAYAN RAO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.P. BOARD OF REVENUE TH. CHAIRMAN THR. ITS CHAIRMAN AND ORS. &
ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 04-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Siddhi Padia, Adv.
Mr Santosh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms Veena Rattan, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR
Mr M.P.Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondents are duly served/represented.

Parties may file statement of case within the stipulated
period.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the
Hon'ble Court as per rules.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
04.04.2018

hj