

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 11033/2017

SURYA KANT @ NARAYAN RAO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.P. BOARD OF REVENUE
THR. ITS CHAIRMAN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. N.K. Mody, Adv.
Ms. Santosh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Siddhi Padia, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Prachi Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR
Mr. Chaitanya, Adv.
Mr. S. Padhi, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matter next week.

(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER